West Coast Huron Energy Inc.
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per month)

Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)
LARGE USE

Monthly Service Charge (per month)

Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

SENTINEL LIGHTS (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

STREET LIGHTING (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

UNMETERED SCATTERED LOAD

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)

The rates on this schedule include an interim recovery of Regulatory Assets.

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0092

$11.73
$0.0096

$28.14
$0.0052

$342.33
$0.9932

$2,940.79
$1.1751

$16,997.31
$0.4427

$4.79
$5.7711

$0.60
$2.5862

$28.14
$0.0052
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