Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$11.73
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0096
<u>GENERAL SERVICE < 50 KW</u>			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$28.14
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0052
<u>GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)</u>			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$342.33
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$0.9932
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$2,940.79
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$1.1751
LARGE USE			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$16,997.31
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$0.4427
SENTINEL LIGHTS (Non Time of Use)			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$4.79
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$5.7711
STREET LIGHTING (Non Time of Use)			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$0.60
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$2.5862
UNMETERED SCATTERED LOAD			
	Monthly Service Charge	(per month)	\$28.14
	Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0052

The rates on this schedule include an interim recovery of Regulatory Assets.